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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8703097

8905813

8805787

8907352

8907180

8900121

8905932

8907174

8905805

8907350

8943295

8907164

8906658

8899928

Case

CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL

CARR, KIMBERLY CANDACE

COMEAU, MICHAEL JOSEPH

DEWOLFE, ROBYN LAURA

GUY, STANLEY WILFRED

HENDERSON, DANA ANDREW

JINDAL, KASHISH

KENNEDY, RYLEIGH ANNE

KING, ALYISSA ELIZABETH

MILLS, JEFFREY CONRAD

MULLINS, TREVOR GREGORY

MUNA, SARAH RASHEDA

SOLANKI, RUTVIK SHAILESH

ZHOU, MUZORODZI

Name

300448-6

1017175-1

176168-5

1020036-1

90828-10

107447-12

1016767-2

1019823-1

1017140-1

94998-2

1025151-1

1020523-1

1020562-1

1016416-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


