Ref: scheduled_cases

25-SEP-2025 13:15 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 8, 2025 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8703097	CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL	300448-6	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8905813	CARR, KIMBERLY CANDACE	1017175-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8805787	COMEAU, MICHAEL JOSEPH	176168-5	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907352	DEWOLFE, ROBYN LAURA	1020036-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907180	GUY, STANLEY WILFRED	90828-10	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8900121	HENDERSON, DANA ANDREW	107447-12	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8905932	JINDAL, KASHISH	1016767-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907174	KENNEDY, RYLEIGH ANNE	1019823-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8905805	KING, ALYISSA ELIZABETH	1017140-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907350	MILLS, JEFFREY CONRAD	94998-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943295	MULLINS, TREVOR GREGORY	1025151-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8907164	MUNA, SARAH RASHEDA	1020523-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8906658	SOLANKI, RUTVIK SHAILESH	1020562-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899928	ZHOU, MUZORODZI	1016416-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	